60W Single Output External Power
Medical GradeME60 Family
ME60 Datasheet v0819 Copyright © 2019 SL Power Electronics Corp. All rights reserved. Page 1
Model
Number Volts Output
Current
Output
Power

2.5 x 5.5 x
9.5mm
Straight Barrel
Type, center
positive
1150mm,
#18AWG
9V:1150mm
18AWG
All others:
1500mm,
#18AWG
Class I Desktop,
IEC60320 C14
Receptacle
ME60A0903F01 9.0V 6.00A 56W 90mV pk-pk ±1%  ±5%
ME60A1203F01 12.0V 5.00A 60W 120mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A1503F01 15.0V 4.00A 60W 150mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A1803F01 18.0V 3.30A 60W 180mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A2403F01 24.0V 2.70A 60W 240mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A4803F01 48.0V 1.35A 60W 480mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A0551N01 5.0V 7.00A 35W 75mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
6 pin Molex
Type2
2.5 x 5.5 x
9.5mm
Straight Barrel
Type, center
positive
1150mm,
#18AWG
9V:1150mm
18AWG
All others:
1500mm,
#18AWG
Class II Desktop,
IEC60320 C8
Receptacle
ME60A0903N01 9.0V 6.00A 56W 90mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A1203N01 12.0V 5.00A 60W 120mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A1503N01 15.0V 4.00A 60W 150mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A1803N01 18.0V 3.30A 60W 180mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A2403N01 24.0V 2.70A 60W 240mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A4803N01 48.0V 1.35A 60W 480mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A0551Q01 5.0V 7.00A 35W 75mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
6 pin Molex
Type2
2.5 x 5.5 x
9.5mm
Straight Barrel
Type, center
positive
1150mm,
#18AWG
9V:1150mm
18AWG
All others:
1500mm,
#18AWG
Class II Desktop,
IEC60320 C18
Receptacle
ME60A0903Q01 9.0V 6.00A 56W 90mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A1203Q01 12.0V 5.00A 60W 120mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A1503Q01 15.0V 4.00A 60W 150mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A1803Q01 18.0V 3.30A 60W 180mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A2403Q01 24.0V 2.70A 60W 240mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
ME60A4803Q01 48.0V 1.35A 60W 480mV pk-pk ±1% ±5%
Desktop Style Package
Meets EN55011/CISPR11, FCC Part 15.109 Class B
Conducted & Radiated Emissions, With
6db Margin